
1 

 

 

 
                                            

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

   MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) for the following works 

 

  
Tenders Available at: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in ; From 18.03.2022 @10.00 Hrs,  

Due date for online submission: 25.03.2022 @ 10:00 Hrs; Tender Opening:25.03.2022 @11:00 Hrs (if possible). 

 

 

Note :-  All eligible  interested  contractors are mandated  to get enrolled on SRM e- Tendering  portal.  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
 

 

        

        A.V. Kasbekar 

       Superintending Engineer (Civil)     

                                                                              EHV CCCM Circle, MSETCL, Nagpur 

 
 

Tender no. RFX/EVENT NO: Name of work Estimated cost / 

EMD Rs. 

Time limit / 

Tender cost Rs. 

SEC/EHV/CCCM/NGP/T-

09/2021-22 

 

7000022689 Asphalting over Existing 

WBM road and repairing of 

storm water drain at 220 kv 

MIDC Tadali Substation, 

Dist. Chandrapur. 

46,73,336.00 

(Including GST)/ 

Rs. 46,733.36 

4(Four) months 

/Rs.500+GST 

(Non refundable) 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

